
Habraken Jorn

Kool Rudi

Pinxten Sven

Croonenborghs Bernd

5024

5027

5061

5024

KONINKLIJKE T

TC  MAASEIK

T.C. KAULILLE

KONINKLIJKE T

0721612

0599500

0829396

0580442

A1

B1

C1

B2

1

Holtappels Christophe

Vanderhoeft Sander

Berghs Geert

Byloos Kim

5012

5027

5009

5081

T.C. WINTERSL

TC  MAASEIK

KTC RAPID  WA

ROMERSHOVE

0800712

0248706

0529699

2121858

C2

D2

A2

D1 2

117

1358

NR

344

509

1672

506

514

Habraken Jorn

Pinxten Sven

Vanderhoeft Sander

Croonenborghs Bernd

6/1 - 6/1

6/2 - 6/2

6/2 - 6/2

6/1 - 6/1

6/3 - 6/4

6/0 - 6/1

1/
Club : 5107 PADELCLUB MAASEIK VZW  Wedstrijdleider : 0551499 Vanmaele Roel
Tornooi : 202051072 Padel Tornooi Maaseik 2020 2 van 17/08/2020 tot 23/08/2020

Reeks : PADEL HEREN 4 van P100 tot P250
Hoofdtabel

Clubnr Club Lidnr Klass. Rnk.RH 1/4e finale 1/2e finale Finale Winnaar

Habraken Jorn

6/3 - 6/3

Janssen Steven

Vastmans Valère

Verhoeven Thomas

Dewilde Maarten

5024

5032

5061

5024

KONINKLIJKE T

SMASH NEERO

T.C. KAULILLE

KONINKLIJKE T

0576468

2001995

2006878

0087559

A1

B1

C1

B2

1245

756

1504

284

Vos Jan

Vanmontfort Tom

Claessens Sven

Nassen Steve

5069

5107

5009

5092

TENNIS- & PAD

PADELCLUB MA

KTC RAPID  WA

T.C. DEMERSTR

0524713

0879443

0524944

0228426

C2

D2

A2

D1 2

819

838

997

397

Janssen Steven

Verhoeven Thomas

Vanmontfort Tom

Dewilde Maarten

Habraken Jorn
Janssen Steven

Croonenborghs Bernd
Dewilde Maarten

Janssen Steven

1


